LITON OUTDOOR ARCHITECTURAL LED SERIES
LED RECESSED VANDAL RESISTANT OUTDOOR DOWNLIGHT
4” AND 6”  | RECESSED MOUNT | LED DOWNLIGHT  | 1,500 LM - 2,000 LM
Housing
Constructed from a round one piece high grade
die-cast aluminum with a powder coat \nish.
Includes COB LED and re]ector, (3) screw down
mounting clips and a cable gland with cord. A
housing safety cable is secured to faceplate.
Fixture also includes an LED driver.
Mounting
Housing suitable for existing or new
construction installation. Supplied with
screw down mounting clips, designed to
secure the \xture to an existing ]at
surface. Mounting Pan with hanger bars
are available. Consult factory
Application
Architectural-grade recessed LED downlight housing for
medium to high ceilings combines energy efficiency with
powerful lumen output. Perfect for atriums, churches,
lobbies, and airports that have high ceilings.
Benefits
• Outdoor rated IP67
• Available with Shatter Proof
Polycarbonate Lenses
• Energy efficient, low glare LED
Chip-On-Board light engine
• Emergency back up available
• Singular COB Light Source
• 5 year limited warranty
Lumen Maintenance
Minimum 50,000 hours L70 life based on ANSI TM-21
calculations from LM80 standardized test results. See
ordering guide for delivered lumens.
Dimming
(-DUN) option is a universal
dimming system that works
with most 3-Wire ELV, 2-Wire
Incandescent and 5-Wire 0-10V
]uorescent dimmers.
Electrical
AC 50/60Hz Electronic Direct Current
Class 2 driver integrally mounted.
Power Factor > 0.90. For cold weather
applications (-22°C and above) use -
DUN driver option.
Listing
ETL/cETL Listed. Suitable for wet location.
Assembled in USA. (IP67).
Insulation Contact
IC rated housing rated for direct con-
tact with loose\ll blown and rolled
insulation.
Warranty
Covered by a 5 Year Warranty to be free of defects in materials and craftsmanship. Fixture should not be
installed in applications with ambient temperature above 60 degrees C. Doing so will result in reduced lamp
life and voided warranty.
Faceplate
Constructed from a round one piece high grade die-
cast aluminum with a powder coat \nish. Includes a clear
tempered glass lens and silicone gasket. Faceplate is secured to
the housing by three (3) tamper resistant stainless steel screws. A
safety cable from the housing is secured to the faceplate for easy
installation of the \xture.
20 | © LITON LIGHTING | THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  |  � 1.800.515.4880  |         LED.LITON.COM LITON®
IP67
LITON OUTDOOR ARCHITECTURAL LED SERIES
LED RECESSED VANDAL RESISTANT OUTDOOR DOWNLIGHT
4” AND 6”  | RECESSED MOUNT | LED DOWNLIGHT  | 1,500 LM - 2,000 LM
21© LITON LIGHTING | THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  |  � 1.800.515.4880  |        LED.LITON.COM | LITON
LED RECESSED VANDAL RESISTANT DOWNLIGHT ORDERING Example: DL34RB-PCUE-DUN-T50-C90
ITEM # FINISH LENS DIMMING LED
Blank : Clear Tempered Glass
-FR : Frosted Tempered Glass
-PC : Clear Polycarbonate
DL34R : 4-inch Recessed B : Black
W : White
S : Silver
BZ : Bronze
Blank : Non-Dimming (120V)
UE-DUN : UniDim™ (120V/277V)
-T27 : 2700K
-T30 : 3000K
-T35 : 3500K
-T40 : 4000K
-T50 : 5000K
-T56 : 5600K
LED RECESSED VANDAL RESISTANT DOWNLIGHT ORDERING Example: DL36RB-PCUE-DUN-T65-C90
ITEM # FINISH LENS DIMMING LED CRI
Blank : Clear Tempered Glass
-FR : Frosted Tempered Glass
-PC : Clear Polycarbonate
DL36R : 6-inch Recessed B : Black
W : White
S : Silver
BZ : Bronze
Blank : Non-Dimming (120V)
UE-DUN : UniDim™ (120V/277V)
-T27 : 2700K
-T30 : 3000K
-T35 : 3500K
-T40 : 4000K
-T50 : 5000K
-T56 : 5600K
-T65 : 6500K
Blank : 80CRI
-C90 : 90CRI
CRI
Blank : 80CRI
-C90 : 90CRI
LED RECESSED VANDAL RESISTANT DOWNLIGHT ORDERING Example: DL36R7B-PCUE-DUN-T56
ITEM # FINISH LENS DIMMING LED
Blank : Clear Tempered Glass
-FR : Frosted Tempered Glass
-PC : Clear Polycarbonate
DL36R7 : 6-inch Wall Wash B : Black
W : White
S : Silver
BZ : Bronze
Blank : Non-Dimming (120V)
UE-DUN : UniDim™ (120V/277V)
-T27 : 2700K
-T30 : 3000K
-T35 : 3500K
-T40 : 4000K
-T50 : 5000K
-T56 : 5600K
-T65 : 6500K
1500LMIP67
2000LMIP67
2000LMIP67